 QPA4263C
50 – 4000 MHz Cascadable SiGe Amplifier
Data Sheet  August 22, 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 7  www.qorvo.com
®
6 Lead SOT-363 Package
General Description
 The QPA4263C is a high performance SiGe MMIC amplifier
utilizing a Darlington configuration with a patented active

Functional Block Diagram
Top View
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPA4263CTR7 3000 pieces on a 7” reel (standard)
QPA4263CSQ 25 Piece Sample Bag
QPA4263CSR 100 Pieces on 7” Reel
QPA4263CPCK401 850 MHz, EVB with 5 Piece Sample Bag
Product Features
• 50 to 4000 MHz Operation
• Single fixed 3V Supply
• Patented Self-Bias Circuitry